The ScanCombifl ex 650 and Scan Combifl ex 650DSP
is two robust and stable machines made of steel,
designed for both residential and commercial appli-
cations with its 650 mm / 25.6” grinding width
The SC 650 features industrial grade components
and is designed for durability and simple mainte-
nance. This model can also be used for wet grinding
with the included water connection valve (pressur-
ized water hose required).
SC 650DSP is the optimal grinding machine when
grinding. By the guiding system on the panel the
machine operator gets, via the sensors, feedback
and warnings when the tool wear is too high or
is completely worn out. The sensors continuous-
ly measure the wear and thickness of the tools to
guide the operator to optimal consumption. Savings
of up to 25% has been demonstrated when changing
to the model DSP.
SC 650 and SC 650 DSP is equipped with our patent-
ed drive system to power the three grinding heads.
The drive system is constructed with high quality
components like a double-sided toothed belt in
combination with a ring gear. The components are
carefully selected to ensure high reliability and high
quality.
SCAN COMBIFLEX
650/650DSP
GRINDING WIDTH
650 mm / 25,6”
WEIGHT
320 kg / 705 lbs
GRINDING DISC
PLANETARY
STABLE GRINDING MACHINES MADE OF STEEL
The ScanCombifl ex 650 and Scan Combifl ex 650DSP
is two robust and stable machines made of steel,
designed for both residential and commercial appli-
cations with its 650 mm / 25.6” grinding width
The SC 650 features industrial grade components
and is designed for durability and simple mainte-
nance. This model can also be used for wet grinding
with the included water connection valve (pressur-
ized water hose required).
SC 650DSP is the optimal grinding machine when
grinding. By the guiding system on the panel the
machine operator gets, via the sensors, feedback
and warnings when the tool wear is too high or
is completely worn out. The sensors continuous-
ly measure the wear and thickness of the tools to
guide the operator to optimal consumption. Savings
of up to 25% has been demonstrated when changing
to the model DSP.
SC 650 and SC 650 DSP is equipped with our patent-
ed drive system to power the three grinding heads.
The drive system is constructed with high quality
components like a double-sided toothed belt in
combination with a ring gear. The components are
carefully selected to ensure high reliability and high
quality.
TECHNICAL DATA
Equipped with our paten-
terad planetary system
with three head drums.
Recommended vacu-
um for SC650/650DSP:
SD3600/SD8000
Phone: +46 31 99 49 70
Email: info@scanmaskin.com
Website: www.scanmaskin.com
SCAN COMBIFLEX 650 SCAN COMBIFLEX 650DSP
SC 650DSP is equipped
with a display on the
instrument panel.
Standard 1-fas
Voltage: 400 V 3~ 230 V 1~
Motor power: 7,5 kW / 10 hp 4 kW / 5 hp
Current: 16 Amp. 30 Amp.
Frequency: 50-60 Hz 50-60 Hz
Grinding speed: 350-1100 rpm 350-900 rpm
Grinding disc: 3 x 220 mm / 3 x
8,5”
3 x 220 mm / 3
x 8,5”
Grinding width: 650 mm / 25,6” 650 mm / 25,6”
Weight: 320 kg / 705 lbs 320 kg / 705 lbs
Grinding pressure: 180 kg / 396 lbs 180 kg / 396 lbs
Other: CE-marking CE-marking
Standard 1-fas
Voltage: 400 V 3~ 230 V 1
Motor power: 7,5 kW / 10 hp 4 kW / 5 hp
Current: 16 Amp. 16 Amp. / 30
Amp.
Frequency: 50-60 Hz 50-60 Hz
Grinding speed: 350-1100 rpm 350-900 rpm
Grinding disc: 3 x 220 mm / 3 x
8,5”
3 x 220 mm / 3
x 8,5”
Grinding width: 650 mm / 25,6” 650 mm / 25,6”
Weight: 320 kg / 705 lbs 320 kg / 705 lbs
Other: CE-marking CE-marking
Weight package avaliable
for SC 650, 18 kg / 39 lbs.